
 

2026 PASSAIC COUNTY SOLID WASTE & RECYCLING PROGRAMS by Date 

Saturday, January 31 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: After Holiday Computer & Electronics - Passaic County 
Arts Center, 675 Goffle Road, Hawthorne  
Saturday, March 28 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW – Montclair State University, 143 Clove Road, Little 
Falls 
Sunday, March 29 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Tires – Borough of Haledon, 510 Belmont Avenue       
Friday, April 10 – 10:00 am to 3:00 pm: Computer & Electronics - Bloomingdale Senior Center, 103 

Hamburg Turnpike 
Saturday, April 11 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Computer & Electronics - Bloomingdale Senior Center, 103 

Hamburg Turnpike 
Saturday, April 25 - – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Document Shredding – PCCC Wanaque Campus, 500 
Union Avenue 
Sunday, April 26 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Clothing/Textiles – Borough of Woodland Park, 5 Brophy Lane 
Saturday, May 2 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Books – Little Falls United Methodist Church, 139 Main Street 
Sunday, May 3 – 11:00 am to 3:30 pm: Celebration of the Earth 2026 – PCTI, 45 Reinhardt Road, 
Wayne 
Saturday, May 16 - – 9:00 am to 12:00 pm: Used Bicycles & Sewing Machines - Borough of Woodland 
Park, 5 Brophy Lane 
Sunday, May 17 - 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Metals, Tanks & Cylinders - Clifton Boys & Girls Club, 181 Colfax 

Avenue 
Saturday, May 30 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW - West Milford Recycling Center, 30 Lycosky Drive  
Sunday, May 31 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale – Ringwood Park & Ride, 30 
Cannici Drive 
Saturday, September 19 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale – Clifton Boys & Girls 
Club, 181 Colfax Avenue 
Sunday, September 20 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW – PCCC Wanaque Campus, 500 Union Avenue 
Saturday, September 26 – 8 am to 1 pm: Reusable Totes – New Hope Community Food Pantry, 331 

North 11th Street, Prospect Park 
Sunday, September 27 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Document Shredding – Paterson Museum, 2 Market St. 
Saturday, October 3 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Clothing/Textiles – Borough of Prospect Park, 106 Brown 
Avenue (enter on Noth 10th Street) 
Sunday, October 4 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Tires – West Milford Recycling Center, 30 Lycosky Drive 
Friday, October 23 – 10:00 am to 3:00 pm: Computer & Electronics – Buehler’s Cultural Center, 950 
High Mountain Road, North Haledon 
Saturday, October 24 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Computer & Electronics - Buehler’s Cultural Center, 950 
High Mountain Road, North Haledon 
Saturday, October 31 - 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Books – Christ Church Pompton, 400 Ramapo Avenue, 
Pompton Lakes 
Sunday, November 1 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW – 141 First Street, City of Passaic 
Saturday, November 14 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Document Shredding – Passaic County Department of 
Health Services, 930 Riverview Drive, Totowa 
Sunday, November 15 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Metals, Tanks & Cylinders – Passaic County Roads 
Facility, 1310 Route 23 North, Wayne 

 
 



 

2026 PASSAIC COUNTY SOLID WASTE & RECYCLING PROGRAMS by Program 

Books: 
Saturday, May 2 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Books – Little Falls United Methodist Church, 139 Main Street 
Saturday, October 31 - 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Books – Christ Church Pompton, 400 Ramapo Avenue, Pompton 
Lakes 
Celebration of the Earth 2026:  
Sunday, May 3, 2026 – 11:00 am to 3:30 pm: Celebration of the Earth 2026 – PCTI, 45 Reinhardt Road, Wayne 
Clothing/Textiles: 
Sunday, April 26 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Clothing/Textiles – Borough of Woodland Park, 5 Brophy Lane 
Saturday, October 3 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Clothing/Textiles – Borough of Prospect Park, 106 Brown Avenue 
(enter on Noth 10th Street) 
Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale:  
Sunday, May 31 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale – Ringwood Park & Ride, 30 Cannici Drive 
Saturday, September 19 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale – Clifton Boys & Girls Club, 181 
Colfax Avenue 
Computer & Electronics: 
Saturday, January 31 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: After Holiday Computer & Electronics - Passaic County Arts Center, 
675 Goffle Road, Hawthorne  
Friday, April 10 – 10:00 am to 3:00 pm: Computer & Electronics - Bloomingdale Senior Center, 103 Hamburg 
Turnpike 
Saturday, April 11 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Computer & Electronics - Bloomingdale Senior Center, 103 Hamburg 
Turnpike 
Friday, October 23 – 10:00 am to 3:00 pm: Computer & Electronics – Buehler’s Cultural Center, 950 High 
Mountain Road, North Haledon 
Saturday, October 24 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Computer & Electronics - Buehler’s Cultural Center, 950 High 
Mountain Road, North Haledon 
Document Shredding: 
Saturday, April 25 - – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Document Shredding – PCCC Wanaque Campus, 500 Union Avenue 
Sunday, September 27 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Document Shredding – Paterson Museum, 2 Market St. 
Saturday, November 14 – 8:00 am to 12:00 pm: Document Shredding – Passaic County Department of Health 
Services, 930 Riverview Drive, Totowa 
Household Hazardous Waste: 
Saturday, March 28 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW – Montclair State University, 143 Clove Road, Little Falls 
Saturday, May 30 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW - West Milford Recycling Center, 30 Lycosky Drive  
Sunday, September 20 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW – PCCC Wanaque Campus, 500 Union Avenue 
Sunday, November 1 – 7:30 am to 2:00 pm: HHW – 141 First Street, City of Passaic 
Metals, Tanks, & Cylinders: 
Sunday, May 17 - 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Metals, Tanks & Cylinders - Clifton Boys & Girls Club, 181 Colfax Avenue 
Sunday, November 15 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Metals, Tanks & Cylinders – Passaic County Roads Facility, 1310 
Route 23 North, Wayne 
Reusable Tote Bags:  
Saturday, September 26 – 8 am to 1 pm: Reusable Totes – New Hope Community Food Pantry, 331 North 11th 
Street, Prospect Park 
Tires: 
Sunday, March 29 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Tires – Borough of Haledon, 510 Belmont Avenue 
Sunday, October 4 – 8:00 am to 1:00 pm: Tires – West Milford Recycling Center, 30 Lycosky Drive 
Used Bicycle & Sewing Machine Collection: 
Saturday, May 16 - – 9:00 am to 12:00 pm: Used Bicycles & Sewing Machines - Borough of Woodland Park, 5 
Brophy Lane 
  


